



In partnership with:





Shape the Future: Host an Intern for Summer 2025: Your business trains, CareerSource Polk pays!

WHAT'S IN STORE FOR YOU

Invest in the Future Workforce \(\sqrt{.} \)



Mentor and train a motivated young intern at no cost to your business.

We Cover the Costs

CareerSource Polk takes care of wages and worker's comp

Boost Productivity



Gain extra support for your team while providing training opportunities.

Find Future Talent



Identify future employees and develop your industry's next generation.

Easy Process



We handle recruitment, screening, and payroll—you focus on training!

PROGRAM SCHEDULE*

January 2025	REGISTRATION OPENS
March 21, 2025	WORKSITE AGREEMENT DUE
March 2025	EMPLOYER ORIENTATION
April 17, 2025	POSITION APPLICATION DUE
June 2-6, 2025	INTERN ORIENTATION
June 9, 2025	INTERNSHIP BEGINS

*Dates subject to change

SCAN TO BECOME A WORKSITE



cspolk.info/syip-worksite

COMMITTED TO QUALITY INTERNSHIPS

CareerSource Polk selects host sites that provide a supportive, professional environment for interns. Approved employers commit to clear communication, timely approvals, team collaboration, intern evaluations, and program feedback. Join us in shaping tomorrow's workforce!

CONTACT

Barbara Mincy

Young Leaders Program Manager barbara.mincy@careersourcepolk.com 863-508-1100 x 3327

(##) careersourcepolk.com

CareerSource Polk is an equal opportunity employer. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. For program funding details in compliance with the Stevens Amendment, please visit https://cspolk.info/funding.